专业电感研发生产供应商
99
Operating temperature: –40 ºC to +125 ºC
GSR Series
PART No.
L
( uH ) Tolerance
Test

VCR Camera，PDA，HDD,LCD Display
Cellular Phone ，Cordless Telephone，ETC.
GSR5030/6020 Series
Part Numbering
GSR 6030 M T 100
Product Type
Dimensions: 5030 6020 7016 7020 ……
Inductance Tolerance: N:±30% M: ±20%
Packaging Code: Taping Reel
Inductance Value:100:10uH
Electrical characteristics List
专业电感研发生产供应商
100
Electrical characteristics List
PART No. L( uH ) Tolerance Test Condition DCR (Ω)MAX IDC (A)
GSR6030NT1R0 1.0 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0170 3.800
GSR6030NT1R5 1.5 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0190 3.450
GSR6030NT2R2 2.2 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0210 3.150
GSR6030NT2R7 2.7 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0235 2.800
GSR6030NT3R3 3.3 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0275 2.680
GSR6030NT4R7 4.7 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0340 2.180
GSR6030NT6R8 6.8 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0420 1.930
GSR6030NT8R2 8.2 N 100KHZ/0.25V 0.0470 1.600
GSR6030MT100 10 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.0530 1.560
GSR6030MT120 12 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.0680 1.350
GSR6030MT150 15 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.0830 1.150
GSR6030MT180 18 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.0880 1.100
GSR6030MT220 22 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.1150 1.000
GSR6030MT270 27 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.1550 0.860
GSR6030MT330 33 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.1780 0.800
GSR6030MT390 39 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.2080 0.730
GSR6030MT470 47 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.2280 0.710
GSR6030MT560 56 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.2800 0.630
GSR6030MT680 68 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.3460 0.585
GSR6030MT820 82 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.4550 0.490
GSR6030MT101 100 M 1KHZ/0.25V 0.5180 0.470
PART No.
L
( uH )
Tolerance